Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66007
Ballots Cast: 7638

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: MARGARET RIEHLE-MOELLER (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 104

NEWARK CHSD 18

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION NEWARK CHSD 18

Precinct

FOX 1

BIG GROVE 1
BIG GROVE 2
LISBON 1
KENDALL 3

Total Votes
38

34

18

11

3

Vote %
10.55

Vote %
16.38
8.52
9.38
7.48
18.75

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

