**Election: 2015 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 66007

Ballots Cast: 7638 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: MARGARET RIEHLE-MOELLER (NON)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote % MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 104 10.55

**NEWARK CHSD 18** 

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION NEWARK CHSD 18

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
FOX 1	38	16.38
BIG GROVE 1	34	8.52
BIG GROVE 2	18	9.38
LISBON 1	11	7.48
KENDALL 3	3	18.75